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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys Platform

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1299863(1)

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 77.80  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 121.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 46.00 167.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 57.60 225.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 46.50 272.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   8.0 25.60 297.60  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 59.40 357.00  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5   22.5 72.00 429.00  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Charlie Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256781

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 43.00 74.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 102.10  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 45.15 147.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 29.40 176.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 40.30 216.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 47.50 264.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 303.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 345.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 9 21:54,  23 March 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls Platform

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762281

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 69.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 34.20 103.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 140.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 55.35 196.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 249.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 299.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 350.60  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Francesca Probert (2009) -- Southend Diving #14993162

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 73.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 106.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 147.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 194.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 225.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 42.90 268.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 319.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls Platform

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #14110863

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 67.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 105.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 143.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 185.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 43.50 228.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 263.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 46.00 309.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1320082(4)

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 59.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 90.90  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 127.95  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 160.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 206.95  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 248.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 293.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B Boys Platform

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 43.00 75.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 110.10  Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 142.40  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 56.40 198.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 251.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 294.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 55.10 349.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1613728(2)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 77.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.5   21.0 42.00 119.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 158.10  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 195.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 238.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 286.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 29.70 316.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Rami  Cooper  (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 69.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 96.25  Back Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.0 30.60 126.85  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 50.40 177.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 210.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 248.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 291.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys Platform

Jack  Ellis  (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 72.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 105.35  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 145.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 169.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 211.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 244.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 290.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Baker (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1670387(5)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 92.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 131.70  Armstand Somersault

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 44.40 176.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 52.65 228.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 24.15 252.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 287.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B Girls Platform

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 34.65 62.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 92.35  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 131.30  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 169.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 208.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 252.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1448735(2)

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 41.40 75.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 99.70  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 131.20  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 32.00 163.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 198.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 45.15 244.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving #15070461

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 62.85  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 92.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 125.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 35.65 160.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 198.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 233.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 72.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 106.20  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 139.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 172.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 202.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 30.00 232.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls Platform

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 64.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 98.40  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 135.45  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 184.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 44.85 229.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 43.20 272.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742477(2)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 55.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 88.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 27.00 115.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 156.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 189.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.5 35.65 225.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group A Boys 3m

Oscar Kane (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1334027(1)

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 88.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 41.40 129.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   24.0 45.60 175.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 48.30 223.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 269.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 323.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 61.50 385.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 63.55 448.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 64.50 513.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Finn McFarlane (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14886951

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 48.30 48.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 81.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 37.80 119.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 29.45 149.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 43.00 192.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 51.30 243.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 51.80 295.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 49.00 344.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 43.40 387.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 446.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jed Brown (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 77.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 40.50 118.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 41.80 160.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 200.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 245.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 39.20 284.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 328.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 35.00 363.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 45.00 408.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 3m

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 76.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 110.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 147.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 182.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 230.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 50.40 281.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 318.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 33.60 352.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 394.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 3m

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving #13762281

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 37.80 113.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 150.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 39.90 190.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 55.35 245.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 49.20 294.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 51.80 346.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 393.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (2)

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 36.90 71.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 41.80 113.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 44.10 157.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 187.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 229.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5   18.5 51.80 281.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 326.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 43.20 369.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving #14369132

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 33.60 71.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 102.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.5 38.95 141.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 44.10 185.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 46.25 232.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 274.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 41.80 316.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 348.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1416400(4)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 69.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 102.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 140.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 179.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 219.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 269.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 36.40 306.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 342.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 3m

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1371115(5)

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 61.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 105.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 141.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 179.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 223.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 258.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 41.80 300.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 339.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving #14110863

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 68.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 105.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 142.40  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 181.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 224.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 45.10 269.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 23.00 292.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 338.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Erin O`Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving #15062404

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 99.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 136.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 171.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 208.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 253.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 283.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 51.30 334.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1371731(8)

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 69.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 102.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 137.30  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 175.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 218.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 264.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 296.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 322.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Samantha  Barr  (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (9)

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 39.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 22.50 62.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 99.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 132.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 168.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 205.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 235.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 265.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 3m

Harry King (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 3m

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 75.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 110.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 143.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 187.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 54.00 241.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 278.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 306.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 47.60 354.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Jack  Ellis  (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 68.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 103.15  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 137.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 37.00 174.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 208.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 53.75 262.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 306.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 334.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Rami  Cooper  (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 74.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 107.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 145.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 179.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 215.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 243.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 281.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 51.30 333.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

Alice Murphy (2011) -- Southend Diving #15062411

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 70.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 32.40 102.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 136.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 174.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 214.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 256.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 46.25 302.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1448735(2)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 66.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0   21.5 40.85 107.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 146.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 186.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 218.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0   12.5 25.00 243.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 44.00 287.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m

Ella Swete (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 64.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 99.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 132.15  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 166.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 204.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 36.40 240.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 284.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (4)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 37.80 69.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 105.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 22.80 128.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 164.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 35.00 199.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 225.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 266.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #16309662

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 50.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 84.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 117.75  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 150.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 179.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 213.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 27.60 240.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls 3m

Kate Makare (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 71.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 103.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 138.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 171.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 206.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 235.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   20.0 54.00 289.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742477(2)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 51.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   21.5 38.70 89.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   16.5 31.35 121.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 155.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 193.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 230.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 38.50 268.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (1)

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 3m

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 57.00 105.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 51.15 156.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 54.00 210.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 253.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 310.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 9 / 9 21:54,  23 March 2026

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 3m

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1138584(1)

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 30.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 62.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 98.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 136.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 169.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist


